
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issne.
Average
Amount.

, Exeter ..........
Craven B.ank
Christchurch Bank
Cardiff Bank ...
Cljiepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, "|

Monmouth Old Bankj Monmouth 1
Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and J
^Herefordshire Bank J

Derby Bank
Derby Bank »..
Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and )

High Peak Bank........ J
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank
Diss Bank ,
Doncaster Bank
Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank...
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank,

•and Stockton-on-Tees Bank......
Devonport Bank
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-

shire Bank

East Cornwall Bank...
East Riding Bank.'....."..................
Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford^

Bank J
Exeter Bank

Fakenham Bank
Farringdon Bank and Bank of "Wantage
Faruham Bank
Faversham Bank

Godalming Bank.
Grantham Bank .
Guildford Bank .
Grantham Bank .

Hastings Old Bank
Hereford City and County Bank......
Hertford and "Ware Bank
Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull)

Bank ...J
Huntingdon Town and County. Bank
Harwich Bank .
Hemel Herapstead Bank... ......
Honiton Bank
Hertfordshire, Hitchen Bank
Hereford, Ross and A enfield )

Bank, and Ross and A 3 henfield >
Bank J

Ip'swich Bank
Ipswich r.nd Needham Market Bank, "|

Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- I
ningtree and Mistley Bank, and ] «
"Woodbridge Bank

B 2

Exeter
Settle
Christchurch
Cardiff...

Derby
Derby

Derby

Devizes ..
Diss
Doncaster..
Doncaster..

Darlington

Devonport

Dorchester

Liskeard ...
Beverley ...

Chelmsford

Exeter

Fakenham
Farringdon,
Farnham ...
Faversham

Godalming
Grantham
Guildford..
Grantham

Hastings
Hereford
"Ware ...

Hull

Huntingdon
Harwich
Hemel Hemp stead
Honiton
Hitchen

Hereford

Ipswich

Ipswich

Milford and Co.
Alcocks, Birkbecks, and Co.
Tice, Welch, and Co
Towirood and Co. .............

Bromage, Snead, and Co.

W. and S. Evans
Smith and Co. ...

Crompton, Newton, and Co.

Hughes, Locke, and Co. ...
Oakes, Fincham, and Co....
Leatham, Tew, and Co. ...
Cooke and Co

Backhouse and Co

Hodge and Norman ........

Williams and Co.

Robins, Foster, and Co
Bower, Button, and Co.

Walford, Greenwood, and Co.

Sanders and Co

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.
Barnes and Medley
John and Jas. Knight
Hilton and Co

Mellersh and Keen
Kewney and King..
Messrs. Hay don
Hardy and Co

Smith, Hilder, and Co.
Matthews and Co
S. Adams and Co

Smith, Brothers, and Co.

Rust and Veasey
Cox, Cobbold, and Co....
Smith and Whittingstal
Flood and Co
Sharpies and Co.

Morgan, Hoskins, and Co.

Bacon and Co

Alexanders and Co.

7452

11658
31223

25536

17100
9766
12986
58044

76488-

U0452

4207-7

101315.
4.8630-

46167

31088

20755
8356
12375
5266

6240
17065
13503
23844

28819
17010
13453

19149

45103
5557

22378
14095
35939

25736

18816:

72604


