Craven Bank Christchurch Bank Cardiff Bank Claepstow Old Bank, Chepstow Bank, Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank Derby Bank Dorcaster Bank Doncaster Bank Doncaster Bank Doncaster Bank Doncaster Bank Dorchester Old Bank and Dorsetshire Bank Derby Bank Devonport Bank Devonport Bank East Cornwall Bank East Riding Bank Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford Bank Exeter Bank Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Faversham Bank Grantham Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank Hull Bank Hull Sr	Allford and Co	£. 21262 71405 2583 6785 7452
Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank  Derby Bank Derby Bank Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and High Peak Bank Diss Bank Doncaster Bank Doncaster Bank Doncaster Bank Doncaster Bank Dorchester Old Bank and Dorsetshire Bank Devonport Bank East Cornwall Bank Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford Bank Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford Bank Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Farrendon Bank Farrendon Bank Farrendon Bank Grantham Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hereford and Ware Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank Hull Bank Hull Bank  Chepstow  Derby  Dorby  Derby  Dorby  Derby  Dorby  Derby  Dorby  Derby  Dorby  Dorby  Derby  Dorby  Derby  Dorobs  Devizes  H Doscaster  Doncaster  Doncaster  Dorchester  Vare  Dorchester  Vare  Dorchester  Vare  Dorchester  Vare  Chelmsford  Ware  Exeter  Salan  Godalming  Grantham  H H Hastings Sin Hereford  Mare  Hastings Sin Hereford  Mare  Salan  Hull  Sin	W. and S. Evans	7452
Derby Bank	Smith and Co	
Derby Bank Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and High Peak Bank Devizes and Wiltshire Bank Doncaster Bank Doncaster Bank Doncaster Bank Doncaster Bank Dorchester Bank Dorchester Old Bank and Dorsetshire Bank East Cornwall Bank East Riding Bank Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford Bank Bank Exeter Bank  Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Farversham Bank Grantham Hastings Old Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hereford Mare Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank  Hull  Since Derby  Derby  Derby  Derby  Derby  Devizes  H  Doncaster  Dorchester  Ware  Barlington  Bar	Smith and Co	
High Peak Bank	Crompton, Newton, and Co	11658 31223
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank  Diss Bank  Doncaster Bank  Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank  Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, and Stockton-on-Tees Bank  Devonport Bank  Dorchester Old Bank and Dorsetshire Bank  East Cornwall Bank  East Riding Bank  Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford Bank  Bank  Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank  Faversham Bank  Godalming Bank  Godalming Bank  Godalming Bank  Grantham  Hastings Old Bank  Hastings Old Bank  Hereford City and County Bank  Hereford Mare Bank  Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank  Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank	i i	25536
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, and Stockton-on-Tees Bank	Hughes, Locke, and Co	17100 9766 12986 58044
Devonport Bank Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset- shire Bank  East Cornwall Bank East Riding Bank Essex Bank and Bishops Stortford Bank Exeter Bank  Fakenham Bank Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Faversham Bank Grantham Hastings Old Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hereford and Ware Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank Hull  Signature  Devonport  H  Dorchester  W  K  Chelmsford  Fakenham Grarringdon  Farringdon  Barringdon  Farringdon  Barringdon  Grantham  Godalming  Grantham  K  Godalming  Grantham  K  Guildford  Grantham  H  Hastings  Hereford  M  Ware  S  Hull  Bank  Hull  Signature  Signature  Hull  Hastings  Hull  Signature  Hull  Signature  Hull  Signature  Hull  Hill  Hil	Backhouse and Co	76488
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorsetshire Bank  East Cornwall Bank	Hodge and Norman	10452
East Cornwall Bank	Williams and Co	42077
Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Faversham Bank  Godalming Bank Grantham Bank Guildford Bank Grantham Bank Grantham Bank Grantham Bank Grantham Bank Grantham Bank Hastings Old Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hereford and Ware Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank  Hull  Signatham  Farringdon  Galling  Grantham  Guildford  Grantham  Hastings  Hereford  M  Ware  Signatham  Ware  Signatham  Hereford  M  Ware  Signatham  Hull  Signatham  Signatham  Hereford  M  Ware  Signatham  Signatham  Hereford  M  Ware  Signatham  Hereford  M  Ware  Signatham  Signatham  Hereford  M  Ware  Signatham  Signatham  Hereford  M  Ware  Signatham  Hereford	Robins, Foster, and Co Bower, Hutton, and Co Walford, Greenwood, and Co Sanders and Co	101315 48630 46167 31088
Grantham Bank Guildford Bank Grantham Bank Grantham Bank Hastings Old Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hereford and Ware Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank Hull  Bank  Grantham Guildford M Grantham H Hastings Si Hereford M Ware Si Hull Si	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co Barnes and Medley	20755 8356 12375 5266
Hereford City and County Bank Hereford M Hertford and Ware Bank	Mellersh and Keen  Kewney and King  Messrs. Haydon  Hardy and Co	6240 17065 13503 23844
Bank	Smith, Hilder, and Co	28819 17010 13453 19149
Huntingdon Town and County Bank Huntingdon R	Smith, Brothers, and Co Rust and Veasey	45103
Harwich Bank Harwich C	Cox, Cobbold, and Co	5557
Honiton Bank Honiton F	Smith and Whittingstal Flood and Co Sharples and Co	22378 14095 35939
	Morgan, Hoskins, and Co	25736
	Bacon and Co	
Ipswich Bank		18816 72604